Bid Tabulation Curriculum for Middle School STEM
April 25,2019 3 p.m.

Bid Bond
Familial Disclosure
Iran Sanctions Act

Engineering for the Environment

1. Computer Science for Innovators and Makers

Equipment and Supplies
Professional Development
Additional Program Fees

2. Design and Modeling
Equipment and Supplies

Professional Development
Additional Program Fees

Engineering for the Future

3. App Creators

Equipment and Supplies
Professional Development
Additional Program Fees

4, Medical Detectives
Equipment and Supplies

Professional Development
Additional Program Fees

Project Lead the Way

Indianapolis, IN

N/A
Yes
Yes

Bidg 1

5 3,752.50
1,200.00
750.00

s 2,362.22
1,200.00
0

5 675.00
1,200.00
0

3 5,693.00
1,200.00
0

Bldg 2

3,752.50
1,200.00
750.00

2,362.22
1,200.00
0

576.00
1,200.00
0

4,760.00
1,200.00
()}

Bidg 3

3,752.50
1,200.00
750,00

2,362.22
1,200.00
0

576.00
1,200.00
0

4,760.00
1,200.00
0

$

$

$

5

Bldg 4

5,661.25
1,200.00
750.00

2,836.22
1,200.00
0

774.00
1,200.00
0

6,630.00
1,200.00
0



