## Bid Tabulation Curriculum for Middle School STEM April 25, 2019 3 p.m.

Project Lead the Way

## Indianapolis, IN

Bid BondN/AFamilial DisclosureYesIran Sanctions ActYes

## **Engineering for the Environment**

1. Computer Science for Innovators and Makers	Bldg 1	Bldg 2	Bldg 3	Bldg 4
Equipment and Supplies Professional Development Additional Program Fees	\$ 3,752.50 1,200.00 750.00	\$ 3,752.50 1,200.00 750.00	\$ 3,752.50 1,200.00 750.00	\$ 5,661.25 1,200.00 750.00
2. Design and Modeling				
Equipment and Supplies Professional Development Additional Program Fees	\$ 2,362.22 1,200.00 0	\$ 2,362.22 1,200.00 0	\$ 2,362.22 1,200.00 0	\$ 2,836.22 1,200.00 0
Engineering for the Future  3. App Creators				
3. App creators				
Equipment and Supplies Professional Development Additional Program Fees	\$ 675.00 1,200.00 0	\$ 576.00 1,200.00 0	\$ 576.00 1,200.00 0	\$ 774.00 1,200.00 0
4. Medical Detectives				
Equipment and Supplies Professional Development Additional Program Fees	\$ 5,693.00 1,200.00 0	\$ 4,760.00 1,200.00 0	\$ 4,760.00 1,200.00 0	\$ 6,630.00 1,200.00 0